Dutoh Star

@ SKIN:63227 NEWMAR ANTHRACITE
@ /- 64443 PEARL BLACK
@ B - 64496 BORDEAUX

C-711652 NEWMAR SILVER

UNIT: 604409
DEALER: LEES RV
SPECIAL: 855

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2805) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:




PAINT

CoODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 604409 - 2011 DUTCH STAR

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.2 80.2 320.6 320.6

63227 BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 35.3 1154 141.0 461.6

ANTHRACITE MET BC185 COARSE STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 288.5 403.9 1154.0 1615.6

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 6.0 409.9 24.0 1639.6

BC200 BLACK 273.3 683.2 1093.1 2732.7

BC250 BLUE BLACK 101.0 784.2 403.9 3136.6

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 15.6 799.8 62.5 3199.1

BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 30.1 829.8 120.2 3319.3

CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 8.8 838.7 35.3 3354.6

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 40.5 879.1 161.9 3516.5

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.4 80.4 321.5 321.5

64443 BC105 WHITE 7.3 87.7 29.2 350.7

PEARL BLACK BC118 BLUE PEARL 32.5 120.2 129.9 480.6

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.1 156.3 144.5 625.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.9 161.2 19.5 644.6

BC200 BLACK 675.1 836.3 2700.4 3345.0

BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.8 848.0 47.1 3392.1

BC805 RED OXIDE 12.6 860.6 50.3 3442.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.9 869.5 35.7 3478.1

COLOR B: BASE#  |BASE NAME T arams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.6 79.6 318.3 318.3

64496 BC106 WHITE SATIN PEARL 14.0 93.6 56.0 374.3

BORDEAUX RED PEARL BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 18.4 112.0 73.6 447.9
BC200 BLACK 643.8 755.7 2575.0 3022.9

BC805 RED OXIDE 14.0 769.7 56.0 3078.9

BC821 DARK MAROON 85.6 855.3 342.3 3421.2

CB85L RED PEARL 17.6 872.9 70.4 3491.6

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.0 79.0 315.9 315.9

711652 BC105 WHITE 6.9 85.9 27.7 343.6

SILVER BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 740.6 826.5 2962.2 3305.8

BC201 DEEP BLACK 4.3 830.8 17.2 3323.0

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 2.6 833.4 10.4 33334

BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 1.7 835.1 6.8 3340.2

BC600 GOLD 8.7 843.7 34.6 3374.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 24.3 868.0 97.2 3472.0

COLOR D: BASE#  |BASE NAME T arams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 604409 - 2011 DUTCH STAR

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 626.6 626.6 2506.4 2506.4

63227 HB250 BLACK 132.9 759.5 531.5 3037.9

ANTHRACITE MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 48.4 807.9 193.8 3231.7

HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 39.1 847.0 156.4 3388.1

HB444 BLUE 15.4 862.4 61.6 3449.7

HB619 LIGHT YELLOW 13.4 875.8 53.5 3503.2

HB46L BLUE PEARL 8.2 884.0 32.9 3536.1

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 2.0 886.0 8.0 3544.1

HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 2.1 888.1 8.3 3552.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 62.9 951.0 251.4 3803.8

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.6 665.6 2662.3 2662.3

64443 HB203 DEEP BLACK 211.6 877.2 846.3 3508.6

PEARL BLACK HB46L BLUE PEARL 31.3 908.5 125.3 3633.9

HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 19.6 928.0 78.2 3712.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.7 941.7 54.6 3766.7

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.9 945.6 15.7 3782.4

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.9 948.6 11.8 3794.2

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 8.9 957.4 354 3829.6

COLOR B: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 676.8 676.8 2707.1 2707.1

64496 HB250 BLACK 183.4 860.2 733.7 3440.8

BORDEAUX RED PEARL HB861 MAROON 51.3 911.5 205.1 3645.9
CB85L RED PEARL 9.4 920.9 37.7 3683.6

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 9.5 930.4 38.0 3721.6

HB779 RED OXIDE 5.7 936.1 22.8 3744.4

HB99K WHITE SATIN PEARL 4.8 940.9 19.2 3763.6

HB88L RUSSET PEARL 3.8 944.7 15.0 3778.6

HB740 BIRGHT ORANGE 3.8 948.4 15.1 3793.7

COLOR C: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 644.5 644.5 2577.9 2577.9

711652 HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 333.3 977.8 1333.2 3911.1

SILVER HB680 GOLD 4.3 982.1 17.2 3928.3

HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 2.1 984.2 8.3 3936.6

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 4.3 988.4 17.1 3953.7

COLOR D: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
o Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams




